

30.03.2026
M/L No.23
Court No.12
(gc)

MAT/2047/2025
IA NO: CAN/1/2025

DINESH PRASAD SINGH
VS
STATE BANK OF INDIA AND ORS

1. None appears on behalf of the parties. No accommodation is prayed for.
2. Let the matter be listed in the Combined Monthly List of May, 2026.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)